September 6
JV1 s

September 11

Jv2 s,
JV1 s,
V2 VS.
\2! VS.

September 13

V2 VS.
Vi1 VS.
JV1 s,

September 18
JV1 s,
V1 VS.

September 20
Jv2 s

September 22

JV2 vs.
Vi1 VS.
JV1 s,

September 27
JV2 s

September 28
JV2 vs.
V2 s

2017 Lady Crusaders’ Volleyball Schedule

Varsity and Jr. Varsity

St. Peter

(Scrimmage)
Holy Ghost
Holy Ghost
Holy Ghost
Holy Ghost

PCA
pPcA
PcA

Trafton
Trafton

Cedarwood

oLL
OoLL
OoLL

St Peter

Kehoe France
Kehoe France

4:00

3:30
4:30
5:30
6:30

3:30
4:30
5:30

4:00
5:00

4:30

4:00
5:00
6:00

5:00

4:00
5:00

at Coquille

HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME

HOME
HOME
HOME

HOME
HOME

at Cedarwood

HOME
HOME
HOME

at Coquille

at Kehoe France
at Kehoe France



September 29

Jv2
V1
ve

October 2
Jv2
Jvi
V1
v2

October 3
Jvi
"2

October 4
Jv2

October 5
Jv2
v2
2!

October 13
"2 1

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

Christ Episcopal
Christ Episcopal
Christ Episcopal

Holy Ghost
Holy Ghost
Holy Ghost
Holy Ghost

Northlake Christian
Northlake Christian

MQP

Courtney Christian
Courtney Christian
Courtney Christian

Lake Castle

4:00
5:00
6:00

3:30
4:30
5:30
6:30

5:30
6:30

4:30

4:00
5:00
6:00

4:30

HOME
HOME
HOME

at Holy Ghost
at Holy Ghost
at Holy Ghost
at Holy Ghost

HOME
HOME

HOME

at Chappapeela
at Chappapeela
at Chappapeela (Scrim)

HOME



