## 2017 Lady Crusaders' Volleyball Schedule Varsity and Jr. Varsity

September	6			
JV1	VS.	St. Peter	4:00	at Coquille
September 11		(Scrimmage)		
JV2	vs.	Holy Ghost	3:30	HOME
JV1	vs.	Holy Ghost	4:30	HOME
V2	vs.	Holy Ghost	5:30	HOME
V1	vs.	Holy Ghost	6:30	HOME
September	13			
V2	vs.	PCA	3:30	HOME
V1	vs.	PCA	4:30	HOME
JV1	vs.	PCA	5:30	HOME
September	18			
JV1	vs.	Trafton	4:00	HOME
V1	vs.	Trafton	5:00	HOME
September	20			
JV2	vs.	Cedarwood	4:30	at Cedarwood
September	22			
JV2	vs.	OLL	4:00	HOME
V1	vs.	OLL	5:00	HOME
JV1	vs.	OLL	6:00	HOME
September	27			
JV2	vs.	St Peter	5:00	at Coquille
September	28			
JV2	vs.	Kehoe France	4:00	at Kehoe France
V2	vs.	Kehoe France	5:00	at Kehoe France

September 29							
JV2	VS.	Christ Episcopal	4:00	HOME			
V1	VS.	Christ Episcopal	5:00	HOME			
V2	VS.	Christ Episcopal	6:00	HOME			
October 2							
JV2	VS.	Holy Ghost	3:30	at Holy Ghost			
JV1	VS.	Holy Ghost	4:30	at Holy Ghost			
V1	VS.	Holy Ghost	5:30	at Holy Ghost			
V2	vs.	Holy Ghost	6:30	at Holy Ghost			
October 3							
JV1	VS.	Northlake Christian	5:30	HOME			
V1	VS.	Northlake Christian	6:30	HOME			
October 4							
JV2	vs.	MQP	4:30	HOME			
October 5							
JV2	VS.	Courtney Christian	4:00	at Chappapeela			
V2	VS.	Courtney Christian	5:00	at Chappapeela			
V1	VS.	Courtney Christian	6:00	at Chappapeela (Scrim)			
October 13							
V1	VS.	Lake Castle	4:30	HOME			